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Serviced Apartment

Public Holiday
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.45pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Rummikub
Memory Lane
Mahjong
Out & About - Fordell 
loop
Darts club
Pool for all

9.45am

10.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Shopping - Trafalgar 
Square 
Outdoor bowls 
Five crowns 
Housie 
Movie magic 
Village choir

9.15am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.45pm

4.00pm
7.00pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Functional 
Bolivia 
Out & About - Bulls 
main street 
Village host
Indoor bowls

10.30am
1.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

Housie
Church service - David 
Bebarfald
Darts club
Happy Hour

10.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

Outdoor bowls
Writers group
Table tennis

1.45pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Sunday cinema 
Darts & pool for all
Village host

9.15am 
9.45am 
10.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm

7.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Shopping 
Triple A Functional 
Shirley playing piano 
New resident’s 
afternoon teas 
Pool for all 

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.45pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Rummikub
Memory Lane
Knit & natter
Out & About - 
Brunswick loop
Darts club
Pool for all

9.45am

10.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Shopping - Trafalgar 
Square 
Outdoor bowls 
Five crowns 
Housie 
Movie magic 
Village choir

9.15am
10.00am

10.30am
1.30pm
4.00pm

*
Triple A Circuit  
Out & About - Outlet 
shopping at Otaki and 
lunch of your choice at 
a cafe
Triple A Functional 
Bolivia 
Village host

10.30am
2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

Housie
Cooking class - Anzac 
biscuits 
Darts club
Happy Hour

10.00am
2.00pm

Outdoor bowls
Table tennis

1.45pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

Sunday cinema 
Darts & pool for all
Village host
Believe it or not 
quiz night

9.15am 
9.45am 
10.30am
1.30pm

7.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Shopping 
Triple A Functional 
Safe driving with 
Age Concern & NZ 
Transport
Pool for all 

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.45pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Rummikub
Memory Lane
Knit & natter
Out & About - 
Rivermouth
Darts club
Pool for all

9.45am

10.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Shopping - Trafalgar 
Square 
Outdoor bowls 
Five crowns 
Housie 
Movie magic 
Village choir concert

9.15am
10.00am

10.30am
1.30pm
4.00pm

*
Triple A Circuit 
Out & About - 
Waiouru Army 
Museum and lunch at 
the onsite cafe
Triple A Functional 
Bolivia 
Village host

10.30am
1.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

Housie
Church service - 
Rosemary Anderson
Make & Create - poppy 
crosses 
Darts club
Happy Hour

10.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

Outdoor bowls
Writers group
Table tennis

1.45pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Sunday cinema 
Darts & pool for all
Village host

9.15am 
9.45am 
10.30am
2.00pm

7.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Shopping 
Triple A Functional 
Women’s Club - simply 
style 
Pool for all 

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.45pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

TH resident’s meeting 
SA resident’s meeting 
Knit & natter
Out & About - Kai Iwi/ 
Bason Reserve
Darts club
Pool for all

9.45am

10.00am

1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Shopping - Trafalgar 
Square 
Anzac service - 
morning tea to follow
Five crowns 
Housie 
Movie magic 
Village choir

Public Holiday
10.30am
1.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Housie
Bible discussion
Focus group
Darts club
Happy Hour -  
bring a friend 

10.00am
2.00pm

Outdoor bowls
Table tennis

1.45pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Sunday cinema 
Darts & pool for all
Village host

9.15am 
9.45am 
10.30am
2.00pm
7.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Shopping 
Triple A Functional 
Birthday celebration
Pool for all 

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.45pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Rummikub
Memory Lane
Out & About - drive to 
Bushy Park
Darts club
Pool for all

*
7.00pm

Wednesday 11 & 18 
Indoor bowls 
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