

April 2024

RYMAN e n g a g e

Serviced Apartment

V	0	n	d	a	V

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	Public	Holiday

2	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Rummikub
11.00am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Mahjong
1.45pm	Out & About - Forde
	loop
3.00pm	Darts club
3.30pm	Pool for all

3	
9.45am	Shopping - Trafalgar
	Square
10.00am	Outdoor bowls
1.30pm	Five crowns
2.00pm	Housie
3.00pm	Movie magic
3.30pm	Village choir
	_

4	
9.15am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Bolivia
1.45pm	Out & About - Bulls
	main street
4.00pm	Village host
7.00pm	Indoor bowls
·	
	10.30am 1.30pm 1.45pm 4.00pm

5	
10.30am	Housie
1.00pm	Church service - David
	Bebarfald
3.00pm	Darts club
4.00pm	Happy Hour

6	
10.00am 1.30pm 2.00pm	Outdoor bowls Writers group Table tennis

7	
1.45pm	Sunday cinema
3.00pm	Darts & pool for all
4.00pm	Village host
(

0	
9.15am	Triple A Circuit
9.45am	Shopping
10.30am	Triple A Functional
2.00pm	Shirley playing piano
3.00pm	New resident's
	afternoon teas
7.00pm	Pool for all
•	

10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Rummikub
11.00am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Knit & natter
1.45pm	Out & About -
•	Brunswick loop
3.00pm	Darts club
3.30pm	Pool for all

9

10	
9.45am	Shopping - Trafalgar
	Square
10.00am	Outdoor bowls
1.30pm	Five crowns
2.00pm	Housie
3.00pm	Movie magic
3.30pm	Village choir

11	*
9.15am	Triple A Circuit
10.00am	Out & About - Outlet
	shopping at Otaki and
	lunch of your choice at
	a cafe
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Bolivia
4.00pm	Village host

12	
10.30am	Housie
2.00pm	Cooking class - Anza
	biscuits
3.00pm	Darts club
4.00pm	Happy Hour

13		14	
10.00am	Outdoor bowls	1.45pm	Sunday cinema
2.00pm	Table tennis	3.00pm	Darts & pool for all
·		4.00pm	Village host
		4.30pm	Believe it or not
		-	quiz night

9.15am	Triple A Circuit
9.45am	Shopping
10.30am	Triple A Functiona
1.30pm	Safe driving with
	Age Concern & N
	Transport

Snopping	10.
Triple A Functional	11.0
Safe driving with	1.3
Age Concern & NZ	1.4
Transport	
Pool for all	3.0
	3.3

16	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Rummikub
11.00am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Knit & natter
1.45pm	Out & About -
	Rivermouth
3.00pm	Darts club
3.30pm	Pool for all

17	
9.45am	Shopping - Trafalgar
	Square
10.00am	Outdoor bowls
1.30pm	Five crowns
2.00pm	Housie
3.00pm	Movie magic
3.30pm	Village choir concert

18	*
9.15am	Triple A Circuit
10.00am	Out & About -
	Waiouru Army
	Museum and lunch at
	the onsite cafe
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Bolivia
4.00pm	Village host
25	

19	
10.30am	Housie
1.00pm	Church service -
	Rosemary Anderson
2.00pm	Make & Create - poppy
	crosses
3.00pm	Darts club
4.00pm	Happy Hour

20		21	
10.00am 1.30pm	Outdoor bowls Writers group	1.45pm 3.00pm	Sunday cinema Darts & pool for all
2.00pm	Table tennis	4.00pm	Village host

	22	
ī	5am	

7.00pm

9.15am	Triple A Circuit
9.45am	Shopping
10.30am	Triple A Functional
2.00pm	Women's Club - simpl
·	style
7.00pm	Pool for all

25	
10.00am	TH resident's meeting
l I.00am	SA resident's meeting
1.30pm	Knit & natter
1.45pm	Out & About - Kai Iwi/
	Bason Reserve
3.00pm	Darts club
3.30pm	Pool for all
•	

24	
9.45am	Shopping - Trafalgar
	Square
10.00am	Anzac service -
	morning tea to follow
1.30pm	Five crowns
2.00pm	Housie
3.00pm	Movie magic
3.30pm	Village choir

25	Public Holiday

0.30am	Housie	
.00pm	Bible discussion	
.30pm	Focus group	
.00pm	Darts club	
.00pm	Happy Hour -	
	bring a friend	

27		28
10.00am 2.00pm	Outdoor bowls Table tennis	1.45pm 3.00pm 4.00pm

28	
1.45pm 3.00pm 4.00pm	Sunday cinema Darts & pool for all Village host

		29	
`	ī	Г	

9.15am	Triple A Circuit
9.45am	Shopping
10.30am	Triple A Functional
2.00pm	Birthday celebratio
7.00pm	Pool for all

30	
0.00am	News & Views
0.30am	Rummikub
1.00am	Memory Lane
.45pm	Out & About - drive to
	Bushy Park
3.00pm	Darts club
3.30pm	Pool for all

